

PS&E JOB NO : 09Y013 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007793 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL3453
 HWY : SR 009,020,092,164,202,530,539,542,546
 TITLE : SR 9 ET AL.
 NORTHWEST REGION -
 CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPS
 09Y013
 PROJECT : ARRA-9999(556)
 COUNTY(S) : ISLAND,KING,SKAGIT,SNOHOMISH,WHATCOM

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 15 2009
 AWARDED ON : Jul 20 2009

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 APPLY-A-LINE, INC.
 175 ROY RD SW BLDG C
 PACIFIC WA 980472135
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100085

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
PREPARATION					
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	49,200.00	72,000.00	46.34 %
2	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM	L.S.	1,000.00	1,500.00	50.00 %
TRAFFIC					
3	PAINT LINE 944780.0000	L.F.	0.1200 113,373.60	0.1500 141,717.00	25.00 % 28,343.40
4	PROFILED PLASTIC LINE 10720.0000	L.F.	1.0000 10,720.00	2.5000 26,800.00	150.00 % 16,080.00
5	CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP 174.6500	MI.	940.0000 164,171.00	1,200.0000 209,580.00	27.66 % 45,409.00
6	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2 111.2800	HUND	350.0000 38,948.00	450.0000 50,076.00	28.57 % 11,128.00
7	RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKER 28.6300	HUND	975.0000 27,914.25	1,050.0000 30,061.50	7.69 % 2,147.25
8	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S.		184,900.00	185,000.00	0.05 % 100.00
9	REPAIRING EXISTING RECESS FOR NEW RPM 1.2000	HUND	1,000.0000 1,200.00	1,500.0000 1,800.00	50.00 % 600.00

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 06/30/2009

* * * BID CHECK REPORT * * *

TIME: 07:40

PS&E JOB NO : 09Y013 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007793 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL3453
 HWY : SR 009,020,092,164,202,530,539,542,546
 TITLE : SR 9 ET AL.
 NORTHWEST REGION -
 CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPS
 09Y013
 PROJECT : ARRA-9999(556)
 COUNTY(S) : ISLAND,KING,SKAGIT,SNOHOMISH,WHATCOM

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 15 2009
 AWARDED ON : Jul 20 2009

----- LOW BIDDER -----

APPLY-A-LINE, INC.
 175 ROY RD SW BLDG C

PACIFIC WA 980472135
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100085

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
OTHER ITEMS					
10	FORCE ACCOUNT CAP WELL	EST.			0.00 %
			10.00	10.00	
11	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	EST.			0.00 %
			6,000.00	6,000.00	
12	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.			0.00 %
			5.00	5.00	
13	MINOR CHANGE	CALC			0.00 %
			-1.00	-1.00	
14	SPCC PLAN	L.S.			-8.33 %
			3,000.00	2,750.00	-250.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$600,440.85</u>	<u>\$727,298.50</u>	<u>21.13%</u>
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$600,440.85</u>	<u>\$727,298.50</u>	<u>21.13%</u>